

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2199; S.F. No. 1808, the delete everything
1.2 amendment (H2199-32A), as follows:

1.3 Page 38, line 9, delete "2042" and insert "2040"

1.4 Page 38, line 12, delete "2042" and insert "2040"

1.5 Page 38, lines 24, 26, and 29, delete "2021" and insert "2022"

1.6 Page 39, line 8, after "(2)" insert "age-related future salary increase"

1.7 Page 39, line 22, strike "The designated select"

1.8 Page 39, strike lines 23 and 24

1.9 Page 39, line 25, strike "retirement plan."

1.10 Page 39, line 29, strike "0.2 percent for the"

1.11 Page 39, strike lines 31 and 32

1.12 Page 39, line 34, strike "(3)" and insert "(2)"

1.13 Page 139, line 10, strike "Minneapolis Police Relief Association, the"

1.14 Page 139, line 11, strike the comma

1.15 Page 147, line 21, after "amended;" insert "or"

1.16 Page 147, delete lines 22 to 25

1.17 Page 147, line 26, delete "(4)" and insert "(2)"